Wilson Tax - Property Details

Wilson Tax

Property Search Results > 51261 HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR for Year 2017

Property
Account
Property ID: 51261 Legal Description:
Geographic ID: 0020-00000-04908 Agent Code:
Type: Real
Property Use Code:
Property Use Description:
Location
Address: Mapsco:
Neighborhood: STOCKDALE RURAL Map ID:
Neighborhood CD: SISDRURAL
Owner
Name: HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR Owner ID:
Mailing Address: & JIMMIE L % Ownership:
PO BOX 507
STOCKDALE, TX 78160-0507
Exemptions:
Values
(+) Improvement Homesite Value: + SO
(+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: + SO
(+) Land Homesite Value: + SO
(+) Land Non-Homesite Value: + SO
(+) Agricultural Market Valuation: + $55,220
(+) Timber Market Valuation: + SO
(=) Market Value: = $55,220
(=) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: - $54,250
(=) Appraised Value: = $970
(—) HS Cap: - S0
(=) Assessed Value: = $970
Taxing Jurisdiction
Owner: HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR

% Ownership: 100.0000000000%
Total Value:  $55,220

Entity Description

CAD CAD

ESD#3 WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3
GW Wilson County

HH Wilson Co Hosp

SARA  SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY

SS Stockdale ISD

84

33714
100.0000000000%

Ag / Timber Use Value
$970
$0

Tax Rate Appraised Value

0.000000
0.090000
0.473800
0.112900
0.017290
1.340000

$970
$970
$970
$970
$970
$970

A0020 A TREVINO SUR, TRACT 49D, ACRES 9.52
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Taxable Value Estimated Tax

$970
$970
$970
$970
$970
$970

$0.00
$0.87
$4.60
$1.09
$0.17
$13.00

5/27/2017



Wilson Tax - Property Details

WEU

EVERGREEN UWC DIST
Total Tax Rate:

0.007800
2.041790

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

Land

# Type Description

1 1P

Acres = Sqft
IMPROVED PASTURE 9.5200 414691.20 0.00

Roll Value History

2016 TOTAL:

Year Improvements
2017 S0 $55,220 970
2016 S0 $55,220 970
2015 S0 $55,220 1,100
2014 S0 $52,360 1,100
2013 S0 $52,360 1,100
2012 S0 $78,060 1,100
2011 S0 $78,060 1,100
2010 S0 $78,060 1,100
2009 S0 $59,980 1,100
2008 S0 $40,560 1,100
2007 S0 $40,560 1,100
2006 S0 $40,560 1,110
2005 S0 $40,560 1,100
2004 S0 $40,560 1,050
2003 S0 $40,560 950
2002 S0 $31,890 670

Deed History - (Last 3 Deed Transactions)
# Deed Date Type Description Grantor
1 4/18/2002 WD WARRANTY DEED STEENKEN
JAMES G &
ROSE M
Tax Due
Property Tax Information as of 05/27/2017
Amount Due if Paid on: B,

Year Taxing Jurisdiction \leﬁzle
2016 Stockdale ISD $970
2016 Wilson County $970
2016 WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3 $970
2016 Wilson Co Hosp $970
2016 EVERGREEN UWC DIST $970
2016 SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY $970

$970

0.00

$970

Taxes w/Current Exemptions:

Taxes w/o Exemptions:

Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value

$55,220 $970

Land Market Ag Valuation Appraised HS Cap Assessed

970 $0 $970

970 $0 $970
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,110 $0 $1,110
1,100 $0 $1,100
1,050 $0 $1,050

950 $0 $950

670 $0 $670

Grantee

HUMPHRIES
ROBERT LJR

Base
Taxes
Paid

$12.87
$4.55
$0.86
$1.34
$0.08
$0.17
$19.87

Base
Tax
$13.00
$4.60
$0.87
$1.09
$0.08
$0.17
$19.81

Volume Page Deed Number

1102 288 0
e D/ Attormey
Due Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$0.26 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$0.26 $0.00 $0.00
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$0.08

$19.81
$19.81

Amount
Due
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-50.26
$0.00
$0.00
-$0.26
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007

Wilson County

WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2015 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2014 TOTAL:

Wilson County

WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2013 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2012 TOTAL:

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2011 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2010 TOTAL:

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2009 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2008 TOTAL:

Wilson County

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,100

$1,100
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,100

$1,100
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,100

$1,100
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,100

$1,100
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$5.21
$0.93
$1.16
$0.06
$0.19
$14.74
$22.29
$14.74
$5.21
$0.88
$1.16
$0.06
$0.19
$22.24
$4.80
$0.88
$1.26
$0.07
$0.20
$14.74
$21.95
$14.74
$4.99
$1.46
$0.10
$0.19
$21.48
$4.99
$1.67
$0.11
$0.19
$13.86
$20.82
$13.64
$4.90
$1.71
$0.13
$0.18
$20.56
$4.76
$1.76
$0.14
$0.18
$13.97
$20.81
$14.96
$5.11
$1.76
$0.14
$0.18
$22.15
$4.61

$5.16
$0.92
$1.15
$0.06
$0.19
$14.60
$22.08
$14.44
$5.05
$0.85
$1.13
$0.06
$0.18
$21.71
$4.80
$0.88
$1.26
$0.07
$0.20
$14.74
$21.95
$14.74
$4.99
$1.46
$0.10
$0.19
$21.48
$4.84
$1.62
$0.11
$0.18
$13.45
$20.20
$13.64
$4.90
$1.71
$0.13
$0.18
$20.56
$4.76
$1.76
$0.14
$0.18
$13.97
$20.81
$14.96
$5.11
$1.76
$0.14
$0.18
$22.15
$4.61

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2003

2002

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2007 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2006 TOTAL:

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
Stockdale ISD

2005 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

Wilson County

Wilson Co Hosp

EVERGREEN UWC DIST

WILSON COUNTY JAIL

SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY
2004 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

2003 TOTAL:

Stockdale ISD

2002 TOTAL:

S0
S0
$1,100

$1,110
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,100

$1,050
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$950

$670

$1.68
$0.14
$0.18
$15.59
$22.20
$15.69
$4.62
$1.54
$0.15
$0.18
$22.18
$4.57
$1.55
$0.16
$0.18
$16.50
$22.96
$14.88
$4.41
$1.51
$0.16
$0.23
$0.17
$21.36
$13.47
$13.47
$9.50
$9.50

$1.68
$0.14
$0.18
$15.59
$22.20
$15.69
$4.62
$1.54
$0.15
$0.18
$22.18
$4.57
$1.55
$0.16
$0.18
$16.50
$22.96
$14.44
$4.28
$1.46
$0.16
$0.22
$0.16
$20.72
$13.47
$13.47
$9.50
$9.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan
to submit payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Website version: 1.2.2.14

Questions Please Call (830) 393-7313

Database last updated on: 5/25/2017 6:32 PM
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