Wilson Tax

Property Search Results > 51261 HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR for Year 2017

Property

Account

Geographic ID:

Property ID: 51261

0020-00000-04908

Agent Code:

Type: Real

Property Use Code: Property Use Description:

Location

Address: Neighborhood:

STOCKDALE RURAL

Neighborhood CD:

Mailing Address:

SISDRURAL

Owner

Name:

HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR

& JIMMIE L

PO BOX 507

STOCKDALE, TX 78160-0507

Mapsco:

Owner ID:

% Ownership:

Map ID: 84

> 33714 100.0000000000%

> > \$0

Legal Description: A0020 A TREVINO SUR, TRACT 49D, ACRES 9.52

\$0

Exemptions:

Values

(+) Improvement Homesite Value: \$0 (+) Improvement Non-Homesite Value: + \$0

(+) Land Homesite Value:

(+) Land Non-Homesite Value: \$0 Ag / Timber Use Value

\$970 (+) Agricultural Market Valuation: \$55,220 (+) Timber Market Valuation: \$0

(=) Market Value: \$55,220

(-) Ag or Timber Use Value Reduction: \$54,250

(=) Appraised Value: \$970 (-) HS Cap: \$0

(=) Assessed Value: \$970

Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner: **HUMPHRIES ROBERT LJR**

% Ownership: 100.000000000%

Total Value: \$55,220

Entity	Description	Tax Rate	Appraised Value	Taxable Value	Estimated Tax
CAD	CAD	0.000000	\$970	\$970	\$0.00
ESD#3	WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3	0.090000	\$970	\$970	\$0.87
GW	Wilson County	0.473800	\$970	\$970	\$4.60
НН	Wilson Co Hosp	0.112900	\$970	\$970	\$1.09
SARA	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	0.017290	\$970	\$970	\$0.17
SS	Stockdale ISD	1.340000	\$970	\$970	\$13.00

WEU	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	0.007800	\$970	\$970	\$0.08
	Total Tax Rate:	2.041790			
			Taxes w/Current Exemptions:		\$19.81
			Taxes w/o	Exemptions:	\$19.81

Improvement / Building

No improvements exist for this property.

Land

#	Type	Description	Acres	Sqft	Eff Front	Eff Depth	Market Value	Prod. Value
1	IP	IMPROVED PASTURE	9.5200	414691.20	0.00	0.00	\$55,220	\$970

Roll Value History

Year	Improvements	Land Market	Ag Valuation	Appraised	HS Cap	Assessed
2017	\$0	\$55,220	970	970	\$0	\$970
2016	\$0	\$55,220	970	970	\$0	\$970
2015	\$0	\$55,220	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2014	\$0	\$52,360	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2013	\$0	\$52,360	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2012	\$0	\$78,060	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2011	\$0	\$78,060	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2010	\$0	\$78,060	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2009	\$0	\$59,980	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2008	\$0	\$40,560	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2007	\$0	\$40,560	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2006	\$0	\$40,560	1,110	1,110	\$0	\$1,110
2005	\$0	\$40,560	1,100	1,100	\$0	\$1,100
2004	\$0	\$40,560	1,050	1,050	\$0	\$1,050
2003	\$0	\$40,560	950	950	\$0	\$950
2002	\$0	\$31,890	670	670	\$0	\$670

Deed History - (Last 3 Deed Transactions)

#	:	Deed Date	Type	Description	Grantor	Grantee	Volume	Page	Deed Number
:	1	4/18/2002	WD	WARRANTY DEED	STEENKEN JAMES G & ROSE M	HUMPHRIES ROBERT L JR	1102	288	0

Tax Due

Property Tax Information as of 05/27/2017

Amount Due if Paid on:



2015	Wilson County	\$0	\$5.21	\$5.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3	\$0	\$0.93	\$0.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.16	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.19	\$0.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$14.74	\$14.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2015 TOTAL:		\$22.29	\$22.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$14.74	\$14.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	Wilson County	\$0	\$5.21	\$5.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3	\$0	\$0.88	\$0.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.16	\$1.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.06	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2014	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.19	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2014 TOTAL:		\$22.24	\$21.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	WILSON CO EMERGENCY SERVICES DIST #3	\$0	\$0.88	\$0.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.26	\$1.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.07	\$0.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.20	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$14.74	\$14.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2013	2013 TOTAL:	71,100	\$21.95	\$21.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$14.74	\$14.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$1,100	•		\$0.00			
2012	Wilson County Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$4.99 \$1.46	\$4.99 \$1.46	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.00			
		•	•			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2012	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.19	\$0.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	2012 TOTAL:	ćo	\$21.48	\$21.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.99	\$4.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.67	\$1.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.11	\$0.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011		\$0	\$0.19	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2011		\$1,100	\$13.86	\$13.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2011 TOTAL:		\$20.82	\$20.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$13.64	\$13.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.90	\$4.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.71	\$1.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.13	\$0.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2010	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.18	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2010 TOTAL:		\$20.56	\$20.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.76	\$4.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.76	\$1.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.14	\$0.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009	CAN ANTONIO DIVED ALITHODITY	\$0	\$0.18	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	٠,٠						¢0.00
2009	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$13.97	\$13.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2009		•		\$13.97 \$20.81	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$ 0.00
2009	Stockdale ISD	•	\$13.97					
	Stockdale ISD 2009 TOTAL:	\$1,100	\$13.97 \$20.81	\$20.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2008	Stockdale ISD 2009 TOTAL: Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$13.97 \$20.81 \$14.96	\$20.81 \$14.96	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
2008 2008	Stockdale ISD 2009 TOTAL: Stockdale ISD Wilson County	\$1,100 \$1,100 \$0	\$13.97 \$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11	\$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
2008 2008 2008	Stockdale ISD 2009 TOTAL: Stockdale ISD Wilson County Wilson Co Hosp	\$1,100 \$1,100 \$0 \$0	\$13.97 \$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11 \$1.76	\$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11 \$1.76	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
2008 2008 2008 2008	Stockdale ISD 2009 TOTAL: Stockdale ISD Wilson County Wilson Co Hosp EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$1,100 \$1,100 \$0 \$0 \$0	\$13.97 \$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11 \$1.76 \$0.14	\$20.81 \$14.96 \$5.11 \$1.76 \$0.14	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

2007	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.68	\$1.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.14	\$0.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.18	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2007	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$15.59	\$15.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2007 TOTAL:		\$22.20	\$22.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	Stockdale ISD	\$1,110	\$15.69	\$15.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.62	\$4.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.54	\$1.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.15	\$0.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2006	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.18	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2006 TOTAL:		\$22.18	\$22.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.57	\$4.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.55	\$1.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.16	\$0.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.18	\$0.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2005	Stockdale ISD	\$1,100	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2005 TOTAL:		\$22.96	\$22.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	Stockdale ISD	\$1,050	\$14.88	\$14.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	Wilson County	\$0	\$4.41	\$4.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	Wilson Co Hosp	\$0	\$1.51	\$1.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	EVERGREEN UWC DIST	\$0	\$0.16	\$0.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	WILSON COUNTY JAIL	\$0	\$0.23	\$0.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2004	SAN ANTONIO RIVER AUTHORITY	\$0	\$0.17	\$0.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2004 TOTAL:		\$21.36	\$20.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2003	Stockdale ISD	\$950	\$13.47	\$13.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2003 TOTAL:		\$13.47	\$13.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2002	Stockdale ISD	\$670	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	2002 TOTAL:		\$9.50	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

NOTE: Penalty & Interest accrues every month on the unpaid tax and is added to the balance. Attorney fees may also increase your tax liability if not paid by July 1. If you plan to submit payment on a future date, make sure you enter the date and RECALCULATE to obtain the correct total amount due.

Questions Please Call (830) 393-7313

Website version: 1.2.2.14 Database last updated on: 5/25/2017 6:32 PM

© N. Harris Computer Corporation